Inter-University Exchange Partners

56 countires/regions 354 institutions 400 agreements As of May 1, 2023

Asia 228 institutions

Country/Region Partner Institution Signing Date



Federal Democratic Republic of Nepal 2 institutions Chitwan Medical College 2016.08.29
Tribhuvan University 2018.03.26
Mongolia 2 institutions Mongolian University of Science and Technology 2017.01.26
Ulaanbaatar State University 2016.11.18
Rzeﬁ)r:,lsbtliitcu?i;ingapore Nanyang Technological University 2001.02.28
Singapore Management University 2010.05.25
Dlem;);;iiiigfocialist Republic of Sri Lanka University of Colombo 2010.01.13
Kéni?](:sl;)ir:u(t)ig'rl;gailand Chulalongkorn University 2003.04.04
Kasetsart University 2002.07.15
Mae Fah Luang University 2016.12.13
Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 2017.04.01
Thammasat University 1987.04.09
Pg?ﬁslfi'fusiigl"b“c of Bangladesh Daffodil International University 2018.07.31
North South University 2018.07.23
University of Dhaka 2007.03.10
Republle of the Philippines University of the Philippines Diliman 1999.07.05
Sé)?:]asli;sttuli{ii?]l;blic of Viet Nam Board of Management of Saigon Hi-Tech Park 2016.05.17
Hong Bang International University 2018.01.16
University of Education, Vietnam National University in Hanoi 2011.11.22
Sggxg:::glogal_na;guages and International Studies, Vietnam National 2015.11.13
University of Medicine and Pharmacy- Ho Chi Minh City 2010.11.15
University of Transport and Communications 2009.10.26
Vietnam National University-Ho Chi Minh City 2010.02.06
Malaysia 7 institutions Forest Research Institute Malaysia (FRIM) 2011.09.19
International Medical University (IMU Education Sdn. Bhd) 2015.10.24
Universiti Malaysia Sabah 2020.11.06
Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM) 2011.09.21
Universiti Sains Malaysia 2012.09.13
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 2010.03.26
University of Malaya 1995.12.22
ijubl_ic o_f the Union of Myanmar Forest Department, Ministry of Environmental Conservation and Forestry 2014.03.12
institutions
Myeik University 2017.09.13
The Department of Higher Education Ministry of Education, Myanmar 2016.03.14
The University of Yangon 2017.05.23
KlirIg;ﬁgtr?tStinCrelasmbodia Institute of Technology of Cambodia 2017.11.09
National Institute of Education 2017.03.29
National University of Management 2017.11.09
Prek Leap National College of Agriculture 2017.11.09
Royal University of Agriculture 2017.11.09
Royal University of Fine Arts 2017.11.09
Royal University of Law and Economics 2017.11.09
Royal University of Phnom Penh 2016.10.21
Svay Rieng University 2018.11.14
The Ministry of Education, Youth and Sport, Kingdom of Cambodia 2016.03.11




Lao People's Democratic Republic linstitution

Taiwan 13 institutions

Republic of Korea 12 institutions

People's Republic of China
115 institutions

University of Health Sciences, Cambodia

National University of Laos

Da Yeh University

Fu Jen Catholic University

Kainan University

National Central University

National Cheng Kung University

National Chengchi University

National Sun Yat-sen University

National Taiwan Normal University

National Taiwan University

National Tsing Hua University

Shih Hsin University

Taipei Medical University

University of Taipei

Ajou University

Cha University

Cheju National University

Cyber Hankuk University of Foreign Studies

Korea National University of Education

Kyung Hee University

Kyungpook National University

Pukyong National University

Pusan National University

Sungkyunkwan University

Wonkwang University

Yeungnam University

Anhui University of Technology

Beihang University (Beijing University of Aeronautics Astronautics)

Beijing Foreign Studies University

Beijing Forestry University

Beijing Institute of Technology (School of Foreign Languages)

Beijing International Studies University

Beijing Jiaotong University

Beijing Language and Culture University

Beijing Normal University

Beijing University of Civil Engineering and Architecture

Boda College Jilin Normal University

Capital Normal University

2016.06.16

2017.03.07

2019.10.28

2017.07.10

2013.07.04

2009.02.20

2016.05.12

2012.05.16

2019.02.12

2016.01.12

2014.12.12

2017.03.07

2017.05.23

2010.07.30

2017.04.07

2016.12.14

2018.01.11

2006.08.21

2019.10.04

2005.10.31

2008.05.01

2000.04.22

2017.03.27

2000.04.20

2009.04.29

2006.01.30

2003.02.18

2017.03.10

2005.12.09

2017.06.23

2018.06.26

2022.09.19

2016.04.23

2009.06.02

2019.09.18

1996.02.06

2017.06.13

2017.10.06

2002.10.25



Chengde Medical College 2019.09.15
China Association For International Exchange of Personnel 2018.08.30
China Education Association for International Exchange 2017.09.29
China Foreign Affairs University 2014.04.21
China South Normal University 2018.06.20
China University of Petroleum (East China) 2019.03.05
Chinese Academy of Sciences 1991.04.25
Chongqging University 2017.01.10
Dailen Nationalities University 2016.11.07
Dalian University of Foreign Languages 2016.09.28
Dalian University of Technology 1997.09.29
Dalian University of Technology (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.10.14
East China University of Political Science and Law 2018.03.13
Emperor Qinshihuang’s Mausoleum Site Museum 2019.05.20
Fudan University 1986.10.06
Guangdong University of Foreign Studies 2018.11.19
Guizhou Normal University 2017.10.31
Guizhou University 2017.05.23
Hainan Normal University 2019.09.05
Harbin Engineering University (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.09.20
Hebei University 2017.06.15
Huaiyin Normal University 2017.03.14
Huazhong University of Science and Technology 2003.03.20
Huazhong University of Science and Technology (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.10.16
Hunan University 2008.09.01
Jiangsu Normal University 2019.06.28
Jiangsu Ocean University 2016.09.21
Jiangsu University 2021.09.15
Jiangsu University of Science and Technology (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.10.17
Jilin Normal University 2017.09.23
Jilin University 2016.08.24
Jilin University of Finance and Economics 2022.06.09
Kaili University 2018.10.24
Lanzhou University 2018.05.15
Liaocheng University 2018.03.27
Minjiang University 2017.09.26
Nanjing University 2007.03.12
Nankai University 1991.04.27
Ningbo University of Technology 2016.09.10
North Minzu University 2016.09.26
Northeast Normal University 2006.12.20
Northeastern University 2016.11.18
Northeastern University at Qinhuangdao 2016.09.08
Northwest A&F University 2019.06.06




Northwest University 2017.09.29
Ocean University of China (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2006.09.25
Qingdao Agricultural University 2018.06.04
Qingdao University of Technology 2017.08.28
Qinghai Nationalities University 2018.09.26
Shaanxi Normal University 2018.11.26
Shandong Agricultural University 2017.06.27
Shandong Technology and Business University 2022.06.09
Shandong University of Science and Technology 2019.05.28
Shanghai International Studies University 2014.12.21
Shanghai Jiao Tong University 2004.02.12
Shanghai Lixin University of Accounting and Finance 2018.02.27
Shanghai Normal University 2006.06.05
Sha xi Normal University 2018.02.27
Shanxi University 2019.03.21
Shejiang Gongshang University 2019.06.13
Sichuan Agricultural University 2004.10.21
Sichuan International Studies University 2017.03.14
Sichuan Normal University 2019.04.21
Soochow University 2008.02.27
South Central University of Nationalities 2020.05.02
South China Business College, Guandong University of Foreign Studies 2021.09.13
South China University of Technology 2018.04.20
Southeast University 2019.03.08
Southwest University 2016.10.25
Southwest University of Political Science and Law 2016.10.25
Southwest University of Science and Technology 2017.04.30
Sun Yat-sen University 2011.01.17
Taizhou University 2019.02.01
The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Shenzhen 2017.09.29
The University of Science and Technology Beijing 2018.06.21
Tianjin Foreign Studies University 2016.08.30
Tianjin Normal University 2017.09.29
Tianjin University (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.09.26
Tianjin University of Commerce 2018.09.05
Tianjin University of science and Technology 2017.08.03
Tianjin University of Technology 2018.11.14
Tsinghua University 2010.10.14
University of Chinese Academy of Sciences 2017.03.07
University of International Relations 2013.09.27
University of Jinan 2020.02.04
Wenzhou University 2003.06.06
Wuhan Institute of Technology 2017.03.27
Wuhan University 2007.01.11




Wuhan University of Technology (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.10.13
Xi'an International Studies University 2017.09.29
Xi'an Jiaotong University 2015.11.04
Yango College 2016.09.18
Yanshan University 2001.09.03
Zhejiang Chinese Medical University 2018.06.26
Zhejiang Normal University 2019.05.31
Zhejiang Ocean University (Tsuneishi Corporation) 2005.10.19
Zhejiang Sci-Tech University 2018.11.23
Zhengzhou University 2019.07.05
Hong Kong institutions Chinese University of Hong Kong 2016.10.07
Lingnan University 2019.11.29
The City University of Hong Kong 2017.03.29
The Education University of Hong Kong 2019.01.07
Oceania 5 institutions

Country/Region

Partner Institution

Signing Date

Commonwealth of Australia

4 institutions Flinders University 2008.08.07
Griffith University 2012.08.06
La Trobe University 2000.03.29
The University of New South Wales 2015.06.25
New Zealand 1 institution University of Auckland 1979.04.02

Europe

61 institutions

Country/Region

Partner Institution

Signing Date

Republic of Austria 3 institutions

Medical University of Graz 2007.04.13
Medical University of Vienna 2017.05.05
University of Graz 2003.04.30
Kingdom of the Netherlands . .
1 institution University of Amsterdam 1997.06.09
Republic of Kazakhstan
institutions Astana Medical University 2009.11.06
Emergency Medicine Hospital 2002.07.20
Kazakh Scientific Research Institute of Radiology Ecology 2002.07.20
Pathology Bureau of the Semipalatinsk City 2001.08.14
Regional Oncological Dispensary of the Semipalatinsk City 2001.08.14
Semei Medical University 2002.07.20
Republic of Uzbekistan . ) . o
1 institution Turin Polytechnic University in Tashkent 2020.02.19
Kingdom of Sweden 4 institutions ] . ] )
Linkdping University 1997.09.10
Lund University 2017.12.12
Malmé University 2004.12.10
Uppsala University 2019.02.19
Kingdom of Spain 5 institutions
CEU Universidad Carderal Herrera 2016.05.05
The University of Salamanca 2019.03.08
Universidad de Sevilla 2019.05.28
Universidad del Pais Vasco 2023.03.29




Republic of Serbia 1 institution

Republic of Finland 1 institution

Universitat Rovira i Virgili

The University of Belgrade

Eberhard-Karls-Universitat Tubingen

Leipzig University

Medizinische Hochschule Hannover

Saarland University

The European University Viadrina

The University of Munster

The University of Osnabrick

University of Hamburg

University of Jyvaskyla

Centre d’étude sur I’Evaluation de la Protection dans le domaine Nucléaire

(CEPN)

The University of Toulouse Jean Jaures

Universite Jean Moulin Lyon 3

University Claude Bernard Lyon 1

University of Burgundy

University of Tours

The University of Parma

The University of Pavia

Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore

Medical University Sofia

Sofia University

The University of Gdafisk

Warsaw Agricultural University

International Tomography Center of the Siberian Branch of the Russian

Academy of Sciences

Moscow State Pedagogical University

Novosibirsk State University

Orenburg State University

St. Petersburg University

Tomsk Polytechnic University

2015.03.13

2005.09.19

1979.02.19

2020.08.12

1990.05.11

2017.05.04

2018.04.09

2017.02.20

2004.04.05

2008.03.26

2008.02.29

2017.02.09

2009.07.01

2015.10.29

1996.03.19

2020.10.02

2020.03.13

2019.10.25

2016.09.27

2016.09.26

2012.06.05

2011.05.24

2001.02.13

1999.12.06

2019.02.07

2004.05.13

2014.11.05

2016.04.18

2019.04.29

1998.06.26



Middle East/Africa

Country/Region

Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan
1 institution

State of Israel
1 institution

Republic of Malawi 1 institution
Republic of Ghana 1 institution
Republic of Kenya 1 institution
Republic of Zambia (1 institution)

Republic of Sierra Leone
1 institution

Partner Institution

Ardahan University

Baskent University

Canakkale Onsekiz Mart University

Jordan University of Science and Technology

Tel Aviv University

Ain Shams University

Aswan University

Beni Suef University

Cairo University

Egypt-Japan University of Science and Technology

Galala University

Misr University for Science and Technology

National Institute of Oceanography and Fisheries

High National School of Mining, Rabat

Mohammed Premier University, Oujda

Mohammed V University, Rabat

Moulay Ismail University, Meknes (Morocco)

University of Malawi, Chancellor College

The University of Cape Coast

Kenyatta University

University of Zambia

24 institutions

Signing Date

2017.06.27

2015.02.10

2007.08.27

2011.10.30

2015.12.17

2015.12.21

2016.07.12

2016.12.07

2015.12.21

2016.12.07

2021.04.19

2016.12.07

2016.09.20

2017.02.02

2016.09.23

2017.02.02

2017.02.09

2017.06.20

2009.01.20

2007.03.22

2021.12.22



North America

23 institutions

Country/Region

Partner Institution

Signing Date

United States of America

19 institutions Arizona State University 2018.04.17
East Carolina University 2001.12.12
Florida State University 1996.10.09
Harvard University 2017.11.14
James Madison University 2006.10.09
Randolph-Macon College 2000.04.18
Sonoma State University 2019.11.15
The University of lllinois at Chicago 2022.01.11
The University of Texas at Austin 2018.07.31
University of Alabama 2000.04.21
University of California, Berkeley 2017.11.17
University of Central Florida 2022.11.07
University of Hawaii at Hilo 2004.11.18
University of Hawaii at Manoa 2000.05.11
University of Idaho 2023.03.15
University of Maryland, Baltimore 2004.05.05
University of Michigan 1979.04.03
University of Minnesota 1996.09.03
University of Nevada, Reno 2002.05.06
University of Vermont 2018.12.03
The University of Southern California (USC School of Pharmacy) 2022.06.10
Valencia College 2017.06.19

Canada 1 institution Saint Mary’s University 2005.04.20

Consortium

(Consortiums are not counted in the number of institutions. )

Country/Region

Partner Institution

Signing Date

The Board of Regents of the Nevada System of Higher Education on behalf

Consortiums (4 agreements) of the University of Nevada, Reno (USAC) 2006.02.16
“International Joint Master’s Programme in Sustainable Development” 2008.09.01
International Secretariat of University Mobility in Asia and the Pacific 2008.09.26
(UMAP) e
Consortium Agreement for International Collaborative Human Resources 2022.04.27

Development Program in Asia to Foster Inclusive Minds




